omenico Ardu

taly Logistics Engine
&Videographer
jomenicoarduini@gmail.ce

Jarvis Communications
Public Relations

www.JarvisCommunications.com

Sam Kass

Vice President, Portfolio
Sam@DallaTerra.com

Ben Olmos

Business Analysis Manager
Ben@DallaTerra.com

Brian Larky

Chairman/Founder
BrianL@DallaTerra.com

Liza Regresado
Staff Accountant
Liza@DallaTerra.com

Inna Neujahr

Controller
Inna@DallaTerra.com

Scott Ades

President
Scott@DallaTerra.com

Pablo Gutzalenko
Vice President, Supply Chain
Pablo@DallaTerra.com

Administrative Coordinator

Yuki Chiu

Yuki@DallaTerra.com

Leya Johnston
Administrative Assistant
Cataleya@DallaTerra.com

Kellie Prigian
Accounting Assistant
Kellie@DallaTerra.com

Erin Ades

Sales & Portofolio Assistant
Erin@DallaTerra.com

Rob Forman

Director of Spirits
Rob@DallaTerra.com

Dawn Gaudini

Marketing & Education Manager
MadonnaDelVino@DallaTerra.com

Audrey Fort
Spirits Specialist
audrey@theroosterfactory.com

Gianfranco D'Aniello
Northwest
Gianfranco@DallaTerra.com

Rupert Billins
SOUTHWEST
Rupert@DallaTerra.com

Stephen Gonda
Mountains
Stephen@DallaTerra.com

Lauren Holbrook

Adam Kelly

Direct Import Manager

Jason Carlen

Director of Strategic Accounts
Jason@DallaTerra.com

Chris Langan
National Sales Manager
Chris@DallaTerra.com

Marco Albanese
NY District Manager
Marco@DallaTerra.com

Kristin Milles
Midwest
Kristin@DallaTerra.com

Adam Shobert
Heartland NY/NJ
AdamS@DallaTerra.com

PA

WV
VA

FL

Central South
ren@DallaTerra.com

Elena@DallaTerra.com

Adam@DallaTerra.com

Kate Cassidy
Northeast
Kate@DallaTerra.com

Elena Matt

VT
NH

MA

T RI

&

N

NY

DC ¢

MD
Katie Dorazio

Mid Atlantic
NC Katie@DallaTerra.com

(open)
Southeast
Chris@DallaTerra.com

version 2025.07.30



